CLASSIFICA - Besurica

Categoria: CORTO

(Lunghezza 2000 m - Dislivello 0 m - Kmsf 2,00)

Pett.

Nome

Naz  Societa

Prog.

Tempo

Ne: 0
1
2

5
Tavazzi Luca
Tavazzi Sara

Senza Societa
ITA 0000
ITA 0000

00.22.36 (1)
00.42.40 (1)

00.42.40 L
00.22.36 (1)
00.20.04 (1)

Ne:
1
2

4

Pasquali Ester
Chiaranda Andrea

Senza Societa
ITA 0000
ITA 0000

00.54.59 (2)
01.42.57 (2)

01.42.57 L
00.54.59 (2)
00.47.58 (5)

Ne:
1
2

3
Gaudiosi Giulia
Gaudiosi Massimo

Senza Societa
ITA 0000
ITA 0000

01.03.13 (3)
01.44.58 (3)

01.44.58 L
01.03.13 (3)
00.41.45 (3)

Ne:
1
2

6
Filippi Ines
Filippi Daniele

Senza Societa
ITA 0000
ITA 0000

01.04.24 (4)
01.46.15 (4)

01.46.15 L
01.04.24 (4)
00.41.51 (4)

Ne:
1
2

8
Caddeo Alice
Carzaniga Angelo

Senza Societa
ITA 0000
ITA 0000

01.33.54 (5)
02.10.34 (5)

02.10.34 L
01.33.54 (5)
00.36.40 (2)

Ne:
1

7
Capozzo Serena
Capozzo Alessandro

Senza Societa
ITA 0000
ITA 0000

Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
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CLASSIFICA - Besurica

Categoria: LUNGO

(Lunghezza 3300 m - Dislivello 0 m - Kmsf 3,30)

Pett.

Nome

Naz  Societa

Prog.

Tempo

Ne:

1
2

0
42
45

Team 4
Figoli Alessandro
Nicolini Ambra

Senza Societa
ITA 0000
ITA 0000

00.25.37 (1)
00.54.52 (1)

00.54.52 L
00.25.37 (1)
00.29.15 (2)

Ne:

1
2

0
16
17

9
Atoe Miriam
Davarias lIoannis

Senza Societa
ITA 0000
ITA 0000

00.46.06 (3)
01.14.41 (2)

01.14.41 L
00.46.06 (3)
00.28.35 (1)

Ne:

1
2

0
39
26

Team 5
Nicolosi Filippo
Yilmaz Doga

OTP-GEA OR. A.P.S. - Senza Societa

ITA 0877
ITA 0000

00.28.35 (2)
01.32.34 (3)

01.32.34 L
00.28.35 (2)
01.03.59 (6)

Ne:

1
2

0
48
32

Team 2
Vilca Riccardo
Pioletti Roberto

Senza Societa
ITA 0000
ITA 0000

01.05.24 (5)
01.45.21 (4)

01.4521L
01.05.24 (5)
00.39.57 (5)

Ne:

1
2

0
35

Team 3
Landini Emilio

Senza Societa

ITA 0000

01.42.59 (6)

Incompleta
01.42.59 (6)

Ne:

1
2

0
46
47

Team 10
Civardi Greta
Mezzadri Francesco

Senza Societa
ITA 0000
ITA 0000

Ritirato
00.47.20 (4)
Ritirato

Ne:

1
2

0
33
40

Team 11
Lizzio Sara
Chiaranda Giorgio

Senza Societa
ITA 0000
ITA 0000

Ritirato
Ritirato
00.33.14 (3)

Ne:

1

0

Team 1
Elezi Raphael
Tsybko Denis

Senza Societa
ITA 0000
ITA 0000

Ritirato
Ritirato
00.39.12 (4)
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